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高校男子81㎏級

松本　康裕

伊藤　悠雅

杉野　光星

古川　陣聖

重松　泰地

井手野　琳真

鈴木　崚介

長塚　真輝

清水　カウエ

ｵｿﾞｴﾒﾅｲｹﾝﾅ大樹

守谷　和将

大上　健太

岡村　隆之介

玉熊　大悟

藤野　清文

小宮　利之

松本　大武

具嶋　泰誠

南雲　宥位

杉村　晃希

高島　志郎

内山　裕大

山本　紘輝

澤田　康太

小笠原　北翔

明大中野高校

埼玉県立川越高校

明大中野高校

千葉県立柏南高校

群馬県立太田高校

仙台第三高校

麻布高校

岩手高校

大阪星光学院高校

ラ・サール高校

横浜市立桜丘高校

京都共栄学園高校

金田　茉大

小土橋　遼

西山　大悟

高見　涼司

金澤　秀太朗

鈴木　崇仁

埼玉栄高校

加藤学園高校

城北高校

逗子開成学園高校

鈴鹿高校

慶應義塾高等学校

逗子開成学園高校

上智福岡高校

県立千葉高校

土浦日大高校

城北高校

古川　悠真

福田　啓太郎

三上　朋文

服部　和生

松永　蓮太郎

西澤　龍冴

高橋　義明

塚原　康平

酒井　啓汰

真玉橋　力也

田中　裕人

沼口　琢磨

八木　琉斗

門馬　友規

木名瀬　仁史

竹田　虎太郎

竹内　光樹

永田　勝悟

盛岡第一高校

逗子開成学園高校

鈴鹿高校

高崎高校

川越東高校

灘高等学校

本郷高校

岩手高校

海城学園高校

武蔵野高校

鈴鹿高校

ラ・サール高校

慶應義塾高等学校

秋田県立能代高校

埼玉栄高校

静岡県立浜松西高等学校

大阪星光学院高校

千葉県立柏南高校

盛岡第一高校

早稲田実業高等部

慶應義塾高等学校

川越東高校

京都共栄学園高校

ラ・サール高校

埼玉栄高校

城北高校

3-37

3-38

3-39

3-40

3-41

3-42

3-43

3-44

3-45

3-46

3-47

3-48

3-32

3-33

3-34

3-35

3-36

4-49

3-55

3-56

4-52

4-50

3-52

3-51

3-50

3-49

3-53

3-54
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4-42

4-51
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伊藤　圭輝

𠮷田　星

湯本　祥伍

小山　海斗

赤松　英人

大鐘　朝葵

山根　航太

ピーダーセン理皇

室谷　勇汰

前山　陽成

中山　裕介

髙橋　怜夢

山下　愛斗

久保田　有哉

山路　琉月

島田　優太

森澤　聖人

張　豊

森井　浩太

杉山　優太

1-75

4-55

4-64

4-60

4-56

4-63

3-62

3-66

3-67

1-76

3-64

3-63

3-69

3-68

3-57

3-58

3-59

3-60



1-70

1-69

1-68

1-72

1-73

2-68

2-69

2-70

1-74

1-65

1-66

1-67

2-59

2-60

2-61

2-62

2-63

2-67

2-66

2-65

2-64

1-71

埼玉栄高校

日大一高

静岡県立浜松西高等学校

1-62

1-63

1-64

宇積　空輝

浅川　忠

穂積　隼

ﾀﾞｺｽﾀﾙｶ恋温

服部　俊太

新原　浩太

渡邉　優聖

慶應義塾高等学校

加藤学園高校

秋田県立能代高校

明大中野高校

京都共栄学園高校

桐光学園高校

麻布高校

山梨県立日川高校

武蔵野高校

慶應義塾高等学校

埼玉県立春日部高等学校

埼玉栄高校

慶應義塾湘南藤沢高等部

明大中野高校

京都共栄学園高校

横浜市立桜丘高校

加藤学園高校

山梨県立日川高校

麻布高校

静岡県立浜松西高等学校

新庄北高校

日大一高

高崎高校

秋田県立能代高校

高堂　凌治 明大中野高校

竹中　一希 県立千葉高校

杉山　諒馬 加藤学園高校

秦　七伎 慶應義塾高等学校

佐伯　龍哉 鈴鹿高校

北沢　健伍 土浦日大高校

丸岡　晃大 高輪高校

西中　康平 早稲田実業高等部

角田　壮琉 高崎高校

宇野　侑馬 京都共栄学園高校

中村　来寿 成城高校

岩﨑　雄大 埼玉栄高校

平井　陽太 山梨県立日川高校

4-62

4-54

4-59

山口　雅也 大阪星光学院高校

溝口　凱己 武蔵野高校

笹津　備永 加藤学園高校

工藤　圭将 逗子開成学園高校

難波　優二 日大一高

櫻庭　佑太朗 秋田県立能代高校

福谷　聡 京都共栄学園高校

尾崎　友哉 鈴鹿高校

小川口　裕輝 岩手高校

4-61

4-57

古賀　健跳 桐光学園高校

小田　春樹 加藤学園高校

川野　廉 埼玉栄高校

4-58

4-53

戸谷　優士朗 群馬県立太田高校

鈴木　豊俊 城北高校


image1.emf
高校男子60㎏級

藤崎　壮太

岩井　信尚 髙野　晃生

上田　海斗

石川　俊介

浅野学園高校

本郷高校

逗子開成学園高校

川越東高校

京都共栄学園高校

山梨県立日川高校

県立千葉高校

盛岡第一高校

鎌倉学園高校

埼玉栄高校

埼玉栄高校

群馬県立太田高校

伊藤　祐太朗

石松　斗弥

長谷川　叶太郎

西村　武留

林　右京

山賀　喜誠

高輪高校

荻野　祥平

小室　佳太郞

大﨑　辰哉

渡邉　歩

倉茂　友杜

大平　剛右

金矢　竜紀

細谷　颯太

渡邉　開人

小沼　侃士

三浦　正太郎

北条　弥也

和田　智輝

近田　智啓

室谷　歩武

本郷高校

秋田県立能代高校

浅野学園高校

本郷高校

盛岡第一高校

川越東高校

加藤学園高校

城北高校

鈴鹿高校

埼玉栄高校 多田　風太

小倉　瑠夏

郷古　幸伸

灘高等学校

城北高校

新庄北高校

京都共栄学園高校

成城高校

慶應義塾高等学校

1-10

1-11

1-12

1-13

1-21

1-20

1-19

1-27

2-20

2-19

山梨県立日川高校

岩手高校

慶應義塾湘南藤沢高等部

埼玉県立川越高校

群馬県立太田高校

城北高校

県立千葉高校

浅野学園高校

山梨県立日川高校

埼玉栄高校

仙台第三高校

寒河江　一真

鈴木　翔己

北村　守

藤井　大志

鬼海　孝太郎

横山　達也

内田　万尋

秋田　龍昇

近藤　佑亮

村松　希海

福島　隼人

河野　廉

今野　太一

岸　知弥

奈良　禄太郎

伊藤　虎之介

金子　航大

岩田　純弥

井澤　大樹

ラ・サール高校

川越東高校

山本　永輝 明大中野高校

菊池　耕陽

郡山　英之

谷﨑　光晟

大矢　晋太郎

加藤　大輝

浅野学園高校

高崎高校

灘高等学校

京都共栄学園高校

岩手高校

日大一高

川越東高校

埼玉県立川越高校

慶應義塾高等学校

城北高校

高輪高校

加藤学園高校

盛岡第一高校

早稲田実業高等部

井上　裕介

満永　勇翔

清水　寛太

1-1

1-2

1-3

1-4

1-5

1-6

1-7

1-8

1-9

1-18

1-17

1-16

1-15

1-14

1-22

1-23

1-24

1-25

1-26

1-28

1-29

2-27

2-26

2-25

2-22

2-23

2-24

2-21

2-13

2-1

2-2

2-3

2-4

2-5

2-6

2-16

2-9

2-8

2-10

2-11

2-12

2-18

2-17

2-15

2-14

2-7
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坂口　準人

岡　大樹

岩元　馨吾

大澤　蓮

濱戸　真我

森永　隼

吉澤　日向

吉田　大輝

武田　陽生

川崎　秀和

小峰　秀

阪田　貴久

白石　諄

田中　大喜

髙柳　威皓

鈴木　敬也

佐藤　匠

明仁　陽也

成井　虹太

佐藤　光神

田原　裕輝

石田　竜久

幸田　一徹

澤田　樹

信重　悟

吉田　孟史

杉原　惇一朗

4-5

4-4

4-3

4-2

4-1

4-16

4-17

4-18

4-20

4-14

4-13

4-12

4-11

4-10

4-9

4-8

4-7

4-6

4-22

4-21

3-29

3-28

3-30 4-29

4-27

4-28

4-26

4-25

4-24

3-31

3-17

3-16

3-24

3-25

3-26

3-27

4-23

4-15

4-19

3-7

3-8

3-9

3-23

3-22

3-21

3-20

3-19

3-18

広島工業大学高校

灘高等学校

城北高校

開智学園高校

本郷高校

慶應義塾高等学校

3-1

3-2

3-3

3-4

3-5

3-6

柴沼　宇太

芳賀　祐斗

平山　雅士

小野寺　優樹

木村　優斗

岡本　雄揮

小林　直人

中村　倫

埼玉栄高校

竜ヶ崎第一高校

浅野学園高校

城北高校

灘高等学校

川越東高校

岸　辰海

平川　知宏

吉野　誠人

相良　文太

渡邊　宗尉

今西　悠真

3-10

3-11

3-12

3-13

3-14

3-15

加藤学園高校

桐光学園高校

仙台第三高校

山梨県立日川高校

大阪星光学院高校

高澤　凱陽

座木　大聖

京都共栄学園高校

ラ・サール高校

新庄北高校

盛岡第一高校

灘高等学校

駒込高校

明大中野高校

開智学園高校

日大一高

県立千葉高校

埼玉県立春日部高等学校

鈴鹿高校

埼玉栄高校

桐光学園高校

ラ・サール高校

埼玉県立川越高校

城北高校

伊藤　柚月

野口　将滉

吉田　豪

岩崎　哲郎

岡　道生

荒井　俊祐

神谷　聖太

岡本　陽佑

佐谷戸　恒太

浅沼　慧太

杉山　紘海

山田　将吾

菅　悠介

藤川　大雅

丸野　陽生

藤井　洸成

山﨑　凜

萩之内　利樹

仙台第三高校

竜ヶ崎第一高校

明大中野高校

栃木県立宇都宮高校

川越東高校

横浜市立桜丘高校

群馬県立太田高校

慶應義塾高等学校

ラ・サール高校

埼玉県立川越高校

群馬県立太田高校

静岡県立浜松西高等学校

新庄北高校

ラ・サール高校

明大中野高校

埼玉栄高校

成城高校

灘高等学校

本郷高校

静岡県立浜松西高等学校

高崎高校

岩手高校

日大一高

鈴鹿高校

埼玉栄高校

開智学園高校

横浜市立桜丘高校
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平井　慎一郎

三井　優

野本　龍也

髙畑　和生

荻野　壮太

引地　啓太

河本　真輝

小海　航

河田　正平

山田　健太郎

樋口　健

越乢　正意

山口　真凜

大上　拓己

仁木　貴之

澤田　大毅

福田　幹久

木苗　真之介

板垣　光太朗

田中　岳陽

小野　佑眞

川村　青生

椎野　宏祐

石田　皇志郎

伊藤　英大

髙橋　隼斗

佐原　澪

片山　大地

九十九　陽

山崎　佳祐

清原　雅樂

新庄　和馬

1-39

1-40

1-41

1-42

1-43

1-44

1-45

1-30

1-31

1-32

1-33

1-34

1-35

1-36

1-37

1-38

大阪星光学院高校

逗子開成学園高校

仙台第三高校

灘高等学校

ラ・サール高校

横浜市立桜丘高校

山梨県立日川高校

武蔵野高校

栃木県立宇都宮高校

明大中野高校

静岡県立韮山高校

鈴鹿高校

高崎高校

桐光学園高校

埼玉県立春日部高等学校

加藤学園高校

桐光学園高校

埼玉栄高校

駒込高校

慶應義塾湘南藤沢高等部

海城学園高校

川越東高校

千葉県立柏南高校

ラ・サール高校

慶應義塾高等学校

武藤　陸

矢吹　遼佳

塚田　瞭馬

菊地　智貴

北村　和也

城北高校

京都共栄学園高校

埼玉栄高校

古川学園高校

本郷高校

逗子開成学園高校

群馬県立太田高校

辻　大和

岩元　優希

小林　寛人

田尻　一修

小畠　将幸

ﾆｺｲ ｼｬﾔﾝ佑介

小岩　星輝

香月　聡介

夏目　湧太

村田　皓介

大田　遼太郎

山本　倖太郎

高　圭佑

今井　龍一

信野　永光

川田　遥斗

金井　空夫

石山　颯人

渡邉　哲平

菊地　庸太

岡地　拓海

松下　蒼生

本郷高校

埼玉県立川越高校

加藤学園高校

栃木県立宇都宮高校

城北高校

鈴木　裕己

藤彦　熈秀

明大中野高校

古川学園高校

桐光学園高校

静岡県立韮山高校

浅野学園高校

埼玉栄高校

岩手高校

本郷高校

静岡県立浜松西高等学校

鎌倉学園高校

京都共栄学園高校

埼玉県立川越高校

鎌倉学園高校

ラ・サール高校

工藤　成道

林 　裕恒

落合　陸

日大一高

成城高校

灘高等学校

古川学園高校

川越東高校

逗子開成学園高校

鈴鹿高校

土浦日大高校

ラ・サール高校

慶應義塾高等学校

横浜市立桜丘高校

本郷高校

群馬県立太田高校

1-46

1-47

1-48

1-49

1-50

1-51

1-53

1-52

1-57

1-56

1-55

1-54

2-45

2-44

1-58

1-59

1-60 2-58

2-56

2-57

2-52

2-53

2-54

2-37

2-38

2-39

2-40

2-41

2-42

2-43

1-61

2-28

2-29

2-30

2-31

2-32

2-33

2-34

2-35

2-36

2-55

2-51

2-50

2-49

2-48

2-47

2-46


